
                                                                                                                                          
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER 

2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00  

YEAR TWO  TERM 1  TERM 2  TERM 3    

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL  19115.00 18,660.00      18,645.00 56420.00  

YEAR THREE TERM 1  TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 YEAR 3 TERM 

1 

TERM 

2 

TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00       

Registration 200.00       

Caution Money 500.00       

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00     

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00       

Development 

Fund 

5000.00       

Examination 5400.00 5400.00      

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic 
Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727 

Email:  info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke        Website:  www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke 

mailto:info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/


Total 12,500.00 5600.00 200.00     

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3     

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00  200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - --  100.00   

Examination 4950.00 4950.00   5800.00 5800.00  

TOTAL 5,250.00 5150.00 200.00  6100.00 6000.00 200.00 

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN SUPPLIES CHAIN MANAGEMENT COURSE W.E.F 

SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00  

YEAR TWO  TERM 1  TERM 2  TERM 3    

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL  19115.00 18,660.00      18,645.00 56420.00  

YEAR THREE TERM 1  TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 YEAR 3 TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00       

Registration 200.00       

Caution Money 500.00       

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00     

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00       

Development 

Fund 

5000.00       

Examination 6750.00 6750.00      

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic 
Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727 

Email:  info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke        Website:  www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke 

mailto:info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/


Total 13,850.00 6950.00 200.00     

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3     

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00  200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - --  100.00   

Examination 6750.00 6750.00   6750.00 6750.00  

TOTAL 7,050.00 6950.00 200.00  7050.00 6950.00 200.00 

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                        

 



                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN SALES AND MARKETING COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 

INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00  

YEAR TWO  TERM 1  TERM 2  TERM 3    

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Student ID Card 300.00 - --   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL  19115.00 18,660.00      18,645.00 56420.00  

YEAR THREE TERM 1  TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 YEAR 3 TERM 

1 

TERM 

2 

TERM 

3 

Student ID Card 500.00       

Registration 200.00       

Caution Money 500.00       

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00     

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00       

Development 

Fund 

5000.00       

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic 
Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727 

Email:  info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke        Website:  www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke 

mailto:info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/


Examination 6750.00 6750.00      

Total 13,850.00 6950.00 200.00     

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3     

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00  200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - --  100.00   

Examination 6750.00 6750.00   6750.00 6750.00  

TOTAL 7,050.00 6950.00 200.00  7050.00 6950.00 200.00 

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT COURSE W.E.F 

SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00  

YEAR TWO  TERM 1  TERM 2  TERM 3    

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL  19115.00 18,660.00      18,645.00 56420.00  

YEAR THREE TERM 1  TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 YEAR 3 TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00       

Registration 200.00       

Caution Money 500.00       

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00     

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00       

Development 

Fund 

5000.00       

Examination 5400.00 5400.00      

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic 
Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727 

Email:  info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke        Website:  www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke 

mailto:info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/


Total 12,500.00 5600.00 200.00     

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3     

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00  200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - --  100.00   

Examination 4950.00 4950.00   5800.00 5800.00  

TOTAL 5,250.00 5150.00 200.00  6100.00 6000.00 200.00 

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN:  SOCIAL WORKS IN COMMUNITY 

DEVELOPMENT COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT 

SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

      

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL   19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00   

Registration 200.00   

Caution Money 500.00   

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00   

Development Fund     5000.00   

Examination    2200.00 2200.00 2200.00 

Total    9,300.00 2400.00 2400.00 

    

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 

Examination 1200.00 1200.00  

TOTAL    1,500.00 1400.00 200.00 

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic 
Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727 

Email:  info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke        Website:  www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke 

mailto:info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/


                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN:  BUSINESS MANAGEMENT COURSE W.E.F 

SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

      

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL   19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00   

Registration 200.00   

Caution Money 500.00   

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00   

Development Fund     5000.00   

Examination     4700.00 4700.00  

Total    11,800.00 4900.00 200.00 

    

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 

Examination 4700.00 4700.00  

TOTAL     5000.00        4900.00 200.00 

 

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic 
Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727 

Email:  info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke        Website:  www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke 

mailto:info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/


                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN:  SUPPLIES CHAIN MANAGEMENTCOURSE 

W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

      

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL   19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00   

Registration 200.00   

Caution Money 500.00   

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00   

Development Fund     5000.00   

Examination     4700.00 4700.00  

Total    11,800.00 4900.00 200.00 

    

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 

Examination 4700.00 4700.00  

TOTAL     5000.00        4900.00 200.00 

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic 
Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727 

Email:  info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke        Website:  www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke 

mailto:info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/


                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN:  HUMAN RESOURSE MANAGEMENT 

COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

      

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL   19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00   

Registration 200.00   

Caution Money 500.00   

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00   

Development Fund     5000.00   

Examination     4700.00 4700.00  

Total    11,800.00 4900.00 200.00 

    

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 

Examination 4700.00 4700.00  

TOTAL     5000.00        4900.00 200.00 

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 

 

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic 
Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727 

Email:  info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke        Website:  www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke 

mailto:info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/


                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN:  SALES AND MARKETING COURSE W.E.F 

SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

      

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL   19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00   

Registration 200.00   

Caution Money 500.00   

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00   

Development Fund     5000.00   

Examination     4700.00 4700.00  

Total    11,800.00 4900.00 200.00 

    

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 

Examination 4700.00 4700.00  

TOTAL     5100.00        4900.00 200.00 

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR 

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic 
Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727 

Email:  info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke        Website:  www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke 

mailto:info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/


                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN SOCIAL WORK IN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COURSE              

W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00  

YEAR TWO  TERM 1  TERM 2  TERM 3    

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL  19115.00 18,660.00      18,645.00 56420.00  

YEAR THREE TERM 1  TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 YEAR 3 TERM 1 TERM 

2 

TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00       

Registration 200.00       

Caution Money 500.00       

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00     

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00       

Development 

Fund 

5000.00       

Examination 5400.00 5400.00      
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Total 12,500.00 5600.00 200.00     

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3     

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00  200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - --  100.00   

Examination 4950.00 4950.00   3900.00 3900.00  

TOTAL 5,250.00 5150.00 200.00  4200.00 4100.00 200.00 

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN BANKING AND FINANCE COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 

INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00  

YEAR TWO  TERM 1  TERM 2  TERM 3    

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL  19115.00 18,660.00      18,645.00 56420.00  

YEAR THREE TERM 1  TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 YEAR 3 TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00       

Registration 200.00       

Caution Money 500.00       

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00     

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00       

Development 

Fund 

5000.00       

Examination  2500.00 2500.00     
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Total 7,100.00 2700.00 2700.00     

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3     

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00  200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - --  100.00   

Examination 2500.00 2500.00   3460.00   

TOTAL 2800.00 2700.00 200.00  3760.00 200.00 200.00 

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 

 

              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR CERTIFICATE IN:  STORES MANAGEMENT COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 

INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

      

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card   500.00   

Registration   200.00   

Caution Money   500.00   

Student Council   200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt   700.00   

Development Fund     3000.00   

Examination  5200.00  

Total   5,100.00 5400.00 200.00 

    

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 
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___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN:  JOURNALISM AND MEDIA COURSE W.E.F 

SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

      

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial Attachment/Insurance 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL   19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00   

Registration 200.00   

Caution Money 500.00   

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00   

Development Fund     5000.00   

Educational tour     3000.00 3000.00  

Examination     6570.00 6570.00  

Total  16,670.00 9,770.00 200.00 

    

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 

Educational tour     3000.00 3000.00  

Studio Fee    3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 

Examination 5275.00 5275.00  

TOTAL    11,575.00        11,475.00 200.00 

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 
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___________________________________________________________________________________________ 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN JOURNALISM AND MEDIA- ICM COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 

2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

      

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial Attachment/Insurance 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00   

Registration 200.00   

Caution Money 500.00   

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00   

Development Fund     5000.00   

Educational tour     3000.00 3000.00  

Studio Fee     3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 

Examination     10,000.00 10100.00  

Total 23,100.00 16,300.00 3,200.00 

    

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 

Educational tour     3000.00 3000.00  

Studio Fee     3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 

Examination 10,000.00 10,100.00  

TOTAL   16,300.00        16,300.00 3,200.00 

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 
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__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ARTISAN IN:  STOREKEEPING MANAGEMENT COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 

2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00  

      

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card   500.00   

Registration   200.00   

Caution Money   500.00   

Student Council   200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt   700.00   

Development Fund     3000.00   

Examination  5200.00  

Total   5,100.00 5400.00 200.00 

    

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 
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___________________________________________________________________________________________ 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN DIPLOMA (ATD, CPA PART I, II, III), CPS, APS, 

CAM – KASNEB COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED 

TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TOTAL 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00  

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00  

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00  

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00  

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00  

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00  

Insurance 600.00   

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 37,775.00 

    

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card   500.00   

Registration   200.00   

Student Council   200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt   700.00   

Total   1,600.00 200.00 200.00 

    

 

FEES AND RELATED KASNEB CHARGES EFFECTIVE 1
ST

 JULY 2015 

 

 ATD CPA 1 PAYABLE ON OR BEFORE 

 KSH KSH  
 

REGISTRATION 

FEES 

 

5000.00 
 

5000.00 
 

15
TH

 NOV &15
TH

 MAY 

 

EXAMINATION 

FEES 

 

ATD 1. 3500.00 

ATD 2. 4000.00 

ATD 3. 4500.00 

- 

2700.00 
 

1
ST

 AUGUST&1
ST

 FEB 

 

RENEWAL FEES 
 

1500.00 
 

1500.00 
 

EVERY JULY 
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___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN ACCOUNTANCY 

COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00  

YEAR TWO  TERM 1  TERM 2  TERM 3    

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL  19115.00 18,660.00      18,645.00 56420.00  

YEAR THREE TERM 1  TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDE ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 YEAR 3 TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00       

Registration 200.00       

Caution Money 500.00       

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00     

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00       

Development 

Fund 

3000.00       

Examination 1950.00 1950.00 1950.00     
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Total 7,050.00 2150.00 2150.00     

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3     

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00  200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - --  100.00   

Examination 1950.00 1950.00   3900.00 3900.00  

TOTAL 2,250.00 2150.00 200.00  4200.00 4100.00 200.00 

 

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN CREDIT MANAGEMENT (LEVEL 1) KASNEB COURSE W.E.F 

SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TOTAL 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00  

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00  

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00  

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00  

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00  

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00  

Insurance 600.00   

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 37,775.00 

    

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card   500.00   

Registration   200.00   

Student Council   200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt   700.00   

Total   1,600.00 200.00 200.00 
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___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CERTIFIED INVESTMENT & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS (KASNEB) COURSE 

W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TOTAL 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00  

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00  

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00  

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00  

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00  

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00  

Insurance 600.00   

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 37,775.00 

    

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card   500.00   

Registration   200.00   

Student Council   200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt   700.00   

Total   1,600.00 200.00 200.00 
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___________________________________________________________________________________________ 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR CERTIFIED CREDIT PROFESSIONALS (KASNEB) COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 

2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TOTAL 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00  

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00  

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00  

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00  

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00  

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00  

Insurance 600.00   

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 37,775.00 

    

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card   500.00   

Registration   200.00   

Student Council   200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt   700.00   

Total   1,600.00 200.00 200.00 
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___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 FEE STRUCTURE FOR BRIDGING COURSES  

 

   

YEAR ONE TERM 1  

Tuition Fees 12000.00  

Student Council   200.00  

R.M.I  1090.00  

Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00  

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00  

Personal Emolument 3900.00  

Student ID Card 500.00  

Activity Fees 1150.00  

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00  

Industrial Attachment/Insurance 1000.00  

Examination   

TOTAL    22,900.00  
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___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA JOURNALISM AND MEDIA COURSE (KNEC) 

W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00  

YEAR TWO  TERM 1  TERM 2  TERM 3    

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL  19115.00 18,660.00      18,645.00 56420.00  

YEAR THREE TERM 1  TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 YEAR 3 TERM 

1 

TERM 

2 

TERM 

3 

Student ID Card 500.00       

Registration 200.00       

Caution Money 500.00       

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00     

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00       

Development 

Fund 

5000.00       

Examination 6,065.00 6,045.00      
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Total 13,165.00 6,265.00 200.00     

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3     

Student Council    200.00 400.00 200.0  200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card    100.00 - --  100.00   

Examination 6,065.00 6,045.00   6,045.00 6,045.00  

TOTAL 6,345.00 6,245.00 200.00  6,345.00 6,245.00 200.00 

 

NOTE: 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR:  ASSOCIATES IN PROCUREMENT AND SUPPLIES COURSE W.E.F 

SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TOTAL 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00  

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00  

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00  

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00  

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00  

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00  

Insurance 600.00   

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 37,775.00 

    

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card   500.00   

Registration   200.00   

Student Council   200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt   700.00   

Total   1,600.00 200.00 200.00 
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__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR BANKING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES (DBFS) COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 

2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TOTAL 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00  

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00  

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00  

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00  

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00  

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00  

Insurance 600.00   

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 37,775.00 

    

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card   500.00   

Registration   200.00   

Student Council   200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt   700.00   

Total   1,600.00 200.00 200.00 

    

 

FEES AND RELATED KIB CHARGES 

 

 LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 PAYABLE ON OR 

BEFORE 
 KSH KSH  
 

REGISTRATION 

FEES 

2500 Once  

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION 

FEES 

 

3000 Per Paper ( 4 

Papers) 

 

3000 Per Paper ( 4 

Papers) 

3 rd March for May  

Exam 

8
th
 Sep for October 

Exam 
CAUTION MONEY 2500 Once   
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___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR LEVEL SIX COMPETENCY BASED EDUCATION AND TRAINING (CBET) 

PROGRAMMES, W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE  

 

 Counseling Psychology 

 Credit Management 

 Business Management 

 Social Works And Community 

Development 

 Human Recourse Management 

 Accountancy 

 Office Administration 

 Christian Ministry 

 Project Management 

 Marketing 

 Supply Chain Management 

 Co-operative Management 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00  

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1000.00  

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00  

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00  

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00  

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

600.00  600.00  

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00 

YEAR TWO  TERM 1  TERM 2  TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00  

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00  

Student ID Card 300.00 - --  

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00  

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00  

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00  

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00  

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1000.00  

TOTAL  19115.00 18,660.00      18,645.00 56420.00 

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00   

Registration 200.00   

Caution Money 500.00   

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00   

Development 5000.00   
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Fund 

Examination 4950.00 4950.00  

Total 12,050.00 5,150.00 200.00 

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 

Examination 4950.00 4950.00  

TOTAL 5,450.00 5,150.00 200.00 

 

 

NOTE: TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________

____________ 
FEES STRUCTURE FOR LEVEL FIVE COMPETENCY BASED EDUCATION AND TRAINING (CBET) 

PROGRAMMES, W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE 

 

 Financial Services Sales                               

 Credit Management 

 Business Management                                 

 Social Works And Community 

Development 

 Human Recourse Management                 

  Co-operative Management 

 Office Administration                                  

 Supply Chain Management                        

 Project Management                                   

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00  

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1000.00  

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00  

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00  

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00  

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

600.00  600.00  

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00 

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00   

Registration 200.00   

Caution Money 500.00   

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00   

Development Fund 5000.00   

Examination 4950.00 4950.00  

Total 12,050.00 5,150.00 200.00 

 

NOTE: TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 
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__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN:  OFFICE ASSISTANCE LEVEL FOUR, W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 

INTAKE: FOR COMPETENCY BASED EDUCATION AND TRAINING (CBET) PROGRAMME 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TOTAL 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00  

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00  

Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00 1000.00  

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00  

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00  

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00  

Industrial Attachment/Insurance 600.00   

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00.00 37,775.00 

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 

Student ID Card 500.00  

Registration 200.00  

Caution Money 500.00  

Student Council 200.00 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00  

Development Fund 3000.00  

Examination 4,000.00  

Total 9,100.00 200.00 
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___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR LEVEL FIVE COMPETENCY BASED EDUCATION AND TRAINING (CBET) 

PROGRAMMES, W.E. F JANUARY 2020 INTAKE 

 Film Editing                                                 

 Disaster Management 

 Graphic Design                                            

 Branding 

 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 

Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00 

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 

Personal Emolument 3900.00 

Activity Fees 1150.00 

Industrial Attachment/Insurance 600.00 

TOTAL  19,115.00 

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 

Student ID Card 500.00 

Registration 200.00 

Caution Money 500.00 

Student Council 200.00 

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00 

Development Fund 3000.00 

Examination       2000.00 

Total 7100.00 
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___________________________________________________________________________________________ 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR ALL SHORT- COURSES (6MONTHS)- MARINE INSURANCE, MARINE LAW, 

CUSTOMS DECLARATION, INSPECTION SUBMISSION, PORT OPERATIONS AND IMPORT & 

EXPORT PROCESS W.E.F JANUARY, 2021 INTAKE 

  

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TOTAL 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00  

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00  

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00  

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00  

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00  

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00  

Insurance 600.00   

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 37,775.00 

    

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 

Student ID Card      500.00 

Registration      200.00 

Student Council     400.00 

Caution Money     500.00 

KCNP T/Shirt      700.00 

Development Fund  2,000.00 

Examination  4,000.00 

Total     8,300.00 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic 
Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727 

Email:  info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke        Website:  www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke 

mailto:info@keyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/


                                                                                                                                          
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN MARITIME TRANSPORT AND PORT LOGISTICS, DIPLOMA IN 

CLEARING AND FORWARDING, DIPLOMA IN FREIGHT MANAGEMENT, DIPLOMA IN 

WAREHOUSING, DIPLOMA IN SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS W.E.F JANUARY 2021 INTAKE: FOR 

GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL TERM 4 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  10160.00 

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00   

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1600.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

600.00     

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00  

YEAR TWO  TERM 1  TERM 2  TERM 3    

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

Student ID Card 300.00 - --   

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Industrial 

Attachment/Insurance 

1000.00 1000.00 1600.00   

TOTAL  19115.00 18,660.00      18,645.00 56420.00  

YEAR THREE TERM 1  TERM 2 TERM 3   

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00   

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00   

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00   

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00   

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00   

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00   

Insurance 600.00     

TOTAL  19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00  

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 YEAR 3 TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 

Student ID Card 500.00       

Registration 200.00       

Caution Money 500.00       

Student Council 200.00 400.00      

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00       

Development 5000.00       
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Fund 

Examination 6,065.00 6,045.00      

Total 13,165.00 6,465.00      

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3     

Student Council    200.00 400.00 --  200.00 400.00  

Student ID Card    100.00 - --  100.00   

Examination 6,065.00 6,045.00   6,045.00 6,045.00  

TOTAL 6,345.00 6,445.00   6,345.00 6,445.00  

 

NOTE: 

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                                                                          
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN SIPPING AND LOGISTICS, CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN 

MARITIME TRANSPORT AND PORT LOGISTICS, CERTIFICATE IN FREIGHT MANAGEMENT, CRAFT 

CERTIFICATE IN CLEARING& FORWARDING, CRFT CERTIFICATE IN MARINE JOURNALISM W.E.F    

JANUARY, 2021 INTAKE: 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL 

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00  

Electricity, Water and 

Conservancy 

1260.00 1000.00 1000.00  

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00  

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00  

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00  

Insurance 600.00  600.00  

TOTAL  19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00 

     

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3  

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00  

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00  

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00  

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00  

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00  

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00  

Industrial Attachment/Insurance 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00  

TOTAL   19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00 

 

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE 

 

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 

Student ID Card 500.00  

Registration 200.00  

Caution Money 500.00  

Student Council 200.00 400.00 

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00  

Development Fund     5000.00  

Examination    6,265.00   6,065.00 

Total  13,165.00 6,465.00 

   

YEAR TWO  TERM 1 TERM 2 

Student Council    200.00    400.00 

Student ID Card    100.00 - 

Examination 6,065.00 6,065.00 

TOTAL     6,365.00       6,465.00 

 

NOTE: 

 TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS 

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR. 
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